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Anlage
Oberer Mombacher Weg 2 , 55257 Budenheim
T 061398181 (Saison) info@tennisfreunde-budenheim.de

Sportwart/in
Alba, Thomas
T 0157 83690224 thomas.alba@tennisfreunde-budenheim.de

Jugendwart/in
Bernhard, Christoph
T 01621828708 christophbernhard@arcor.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Seibel, Rainer
T 01723238879 rainer-budenheim@web.de
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Herren 60 1 (4er)
MF: Rainer Seibel; T 06139960878

m 01723238879; rainer-budenheim@web.de

Herren 60 2 (4er)
MF: Andreas Kohler

m 0152 34507374; tennissport@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schmitt, Reinhard
Markiefka, Uwe
Schdler, Hans-Werner
Dudek, Gunther
Seibel, Rainer
Kohler, Andreas
Decker, Bernd
Speiger, Gerhard
Schmitt, Manfred
Perlefein, Josef
Kaprianski, Michael
Schatzle, Michael
Krambs, Gunter
Ndiaye, Mamadou Lamine
Hartwig, Jurgen
Stotz, Dieter
Beudt, Benno
Eremin, Andrey
Wettach, Joachim
Vornwald, Frank
Riese, Thomas

22 Kilic, Eshat
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15905055
16051379
15800437
16305240
15551652
16401284
15900441
15851218
15953122
16353682
15852637
15552641
16051720
16455625
14504070
15200143
15703273
16053514
15505496
16354780
16455449
16163836

fennisverband

(\ 1 j Rheinland-Pfalz e.V.

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK10,3
LK10,5
LK12,2
LK12,5
LK13,8
LK15,9
LK16,9
LK17,2
LK21,4
LK22,6
LK23,1
LK23,3
LK23,9
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0

tennisverband "

rheinhessenc.V.
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